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ORIGINAL
Pillow Collection | International Version

DELUXE ANATOMIC CURVE ANATOMIC
Extra Thin 66x40x7 cm 26x16x2,8 in Extra Thin 66x40x7 cm 26x16x2,8 in Extra Thin | 66x42x7 cm 26x16,5x2,8 in
Thin 66x40x9 cm 26x16x3,5 in Thin 66x40x9 cm 26x16x3,5 in Thin 66x42x9 cm 26x16,5x3,5 in
Medium 66x40x11 cm | 26x16x4,5 in Medium 66x40x11 cm | 26x16x4,5 in Medium 66x42x11 cm 26x16,5%4,5 in
Thick 66x40x14 cm | 26x16x5,5 in Thick 66x40x13 cm | 26x16x5,1 in Thick 66x42x13 cm 26x16,5%5,1 in
Extra Thick 66x40x17 cm | 26x16x6,7 in King 83x42x11 cm 32,5x16,5x4,5 in
King 83x40x14 cm 32,56x16x5,5 in

Gel quantity 1,00 kg | King 1,35 kg Gel quantity 1,15 kg Gel quantity 0,95 kg | King 1,15 kg

Pillow cover

Textiles

Technogel

Antibacterial treatment (HyCare®)

58% PL - 41% VI - 1% EA

Pillow cover

Textiles

Antibacterial treatment (HyCare®)

58% PL - 41% VI - 1% EA

Pillow cover

Textiles

Antibacterial treatment (HyCare®)

58% PL - 41% VI - 1% EA




ORIGINAL
Pillow Collection | International Version

CONVEXO
Extra Thin 66x40x7 cm 26x16x2,8 in
Thin 66x40x9 cm 26x16x3,5 in
Medium 66x40x11 cm | 26x16x4,5 in
Thick 66x40x13 cm | 26x16x5,1 in
Gel quantity 1,15 kg

Pillow cover  Antibacterial treatment (HyCare®)

Textiles 58% PL - 41% VI - 1% EA

Technogel




ORIGINAL
Pillow Collection | USA & Canada Version

DELUXE

Thin
Medium
Thick
King

Gel quantity
Pillow cover
Top Textile

Bottom Textile

Technogel

66x40x9 cm 26x16x3,5 in
66x40x11 cm 26x16x4,5 in
66x40x14 cm | 26x16x5,5 in
83x40x14 cm  32,5x16x5,5 in

1,00 kg
Cooling Cover
55% PL —44% PE — 1% EA
58% PL —41% VI- 1% EA

CONTOUR
Thin 66x40x9 cm 26x16x3,5 in
Medium 66x40x11 cm | 26x16x4,5 in
Gel quantity 1,15 kg
Pillow cover Cooling Cover
Top Textile 55% PL —44% PE — 1% EA

Bottom Textile 58% PL -41% VI- 1% EA

ANATOMIC

Medium 66x42x11 cm 26x16,5x4,5 in
King 83x42x11 cm 32,5x16,5%x4,5 in
Gel quantity 0,95 kg

Pillow cover Cooling Cover

Top Textile 55% PL —44% PE - 1% EA

Bottom Textile 58% PL —41% VI-1% EA




ORIGINAL
Pillow Collection | USA & Canada Version

BACK & SIDE LAB CPAP

Extra Thin 66x40x7 cm 26x16x2,8 in Thin 66x40x9 cm 26x16x3,5 in Extra Thin 66x40x7 cm 26x16x2,8 in
Thin 66x40x9 cm 26x16x3,5 in Medium 66x40x11 cm | 26x16x4,5 in Thin 66x40x9 cm 26x16x3,5 in
Medium 66x40x11 cm | 26x16x4,5 in Thick 66x40x14 cm | 26x16x5,5 in Medium 66x40x11 cm 26x16x4,5 in
Thick 66x40x13 cm | 26x16x5,1 in Thick 66x40x13 cm 26x16x5,1 in
Gel quantity 1,15 kg Gel quantity 1,00 kg Gel quantity 1,20 kg

Cooling Cover

55% PL - 44% PE - 1% EA

Cooling Cover Pillow cover

55% PL —44% PE — 1% EA

Pillow cover Cooling Cover Pillow cover

Top Textile 55% PL —44% PE - 1% EA Top Textile Top Textile

Bottom Textile 58% PL —41% VI - 1% EA Bottom Textile 58% PL —41% VI - 1% EA Bottom Textile 58% PL —41% VI-1% EA

Technogel




LAB

Pillow Collection | International Version

BACK & SIDE
Extra Thin 66x40x7 cm
Thin 66x40x9 cm
Medium 66x40x11 cm

Thick

Gel quantity
Pillow cover

Textiles

Technogel

66x40x13 cm

26x16x2,8 in
26x16x3,5 in
26x16x4,5 In
26x16x5,1 in

1,15 kg

Antibacterial treatment (HyCare®)

58% PL - 41% VI - 1% EA

LAB

Thin
Medium

Thick

Gel quantity
Pillow cover

Textiles

66x40x9 cm
66x40x11 cm
66x40x14 cm

26x16x3,5 in
26x16x4,5 in
26x16x5,5 in

1,00 kg

Antibacterial treatment (HyCare®)

58% PL - 41% VI - 1% EA

CPAP

Extra Thin
Thin
Medium

Thick

Gel quantity
Pillow cover

Textiles

66x40x7 cm
66x40x9 cm
66x40x11 cm
66x40x13 cm

Antibacterial treatment (HyCare®)

26x16x2,8 In
26x16x3,5 in
26x16%x4,5 in
26x16x5,1 in

1,20 kg

58% PL - 41% VI - 1% EA




ORIGINAL TRAVEL
Travel Pillow Collection | International Version

TRAVEL DELUXE TRAVEL ANATOMIC NEW TRAVEL DELUXE
Thin 33x%29x9 cm 13x11,4x3,5 in Thin 33x29x7 cm 13x11,4x2,8 in Thin 35x45%x7 cm 13x11,4%2,8 in
Medium 33x29x11 cm 13x11,4x4,5 in Medium 33%x29x9 cm 13x%11,4x3,5 in
Thick 33x29%x13 cm 13x11,4x5,1 in Thick 33x%29x11 cm 13x11,4x4,5 in

Gel quantity 0,48 kg Gel quantity 0,50 kg Gel quantity 0,50 kg

Pillow cover  Antibacterial treatment (HyCare®) Pillow cover  Antibacterial treatment (HyCare®) Pillow cover  Antibacterial treatment (HyCare®)
Textiles 58% PL - 41% VI - 1% EA Textiles 58% PL - 41% VI - 1% EA Textiles 58% PL - 41% VI- 1% EA

Technogel




ORIGINAL TRAVEL
Travel Pillow Collection | USA & Canada Version

TRAVEL DELUXE TRAVEL ANATOMIC FORTY WINGS
Thick 33%29%x13 cm 13x11,4x5,1 in Thick 33x29x11 cm 13x11,4x4,5 in One Size 20x17x8 cm 8x6,7x3 in
Gel quantity 0,48 kg Gel quantity 0,50 kg Gel quantity 0,20 kg
Pillow cover Cooling Cover Pillow cover Cooling Cover Pillow cover Grey melange
Top Textile 55% PL —44% PE — 1% EA Top Textile 55% PL — 44% PE — 1% EA Textile 535%PL— 23%MD-22% VI-15EA
Bottom Textile 58% PL —41% VI-1% EA Bottom Textile 58% PL —41% VI- 1% EA

Technogel




PIXEL
Pillow Collection | International Version

DELUXE ANATOMIC CURVE
Extra Thin 66x40x7 cm 26x16x2,8 in Extra Thin 66x40x7 cm 26x16x2,8 in
Thin 66x40x9 cm 26x16x3,5 in Thin 66x40x9 cm 26x16x3,5 in
Medium 66x40x11 cm | 26x16x4,5 in Medium 66x40x11 cm | 26x16%x4,5 in
Thick 66x40x14 cm | 26x16x5,5 in Thick 66x40x13 cm | 26x16x5,1 in
Gel quantity 0,90 kg Gel quantity 0,85 kg
Pillow cover No Zip Pillow cover No Zip

Textiles

Technogel

98% PL - 2% PA

Textiles

98% PL - 2% PA




PIXEL
Pillow Collection | UK Version

DELUXE

Low Profile 66x40x9 cm 26x16x3,5 in
Regular Profile ' 66x40x11 cm | 26x16x4,5 in

Gel quantity 0,90 kg
Pillow cover No Zip
Textiles 98% PL — 2% PA

Special edition F.R. for UK market requirements

Technogel




ESSENTIAL

Pillow Collection | International Version

DELUXE ANATOMIC CURVE

Extra Thin* 61x42x07 cm 24x16,5x2,8 in Extra Thin 61x42x07 cm | 24x16,5%2,8 in
Thin* 61x42x09 cm 24x16,5x3,5 in Thin 61x42x09 cm | 24x16,5x3,5 in
Medium 6lx42x11 cm | 24x16,5%4,5 in Medium 61lx42x11 cm | 24x16,5x4,5 in
Thick* 61x42x14 cm 24x16,5x5,5 in Thick 61lx42x13 cm  24x16,5x%5,1 in
Gel quantity 0,66 kg Gel quantity 0,66 kg
Pillow cover No Zip Pillow cover No Zip

Textiles 98% PL - 2% EA Textiles 98% PL - 2% EA

*feasable products but not yet available

Technogel




VIVE®
Pillow Collection | International Version

DELUXE ANATOMIC CURVE ANATOMIC*

Extra Thin 66x40x7 cm 26x16x2,8 in Extra Thin 66x40x7 cm 26x16x2,8 in Extra Thin 66x42x7 cm 26x16,5%x2,8 in
Thin 66x40x9 cm 26x16x3,5 in Thin 66x40x9 cm 26x16x3,5 in Thin 66x42x9 cm 26x16,5x3,5 in
Medium 66x40x11 cm | 26x16x4,5 in Medium 66x40x11 cm | 26x16x4,5 in Medium 66x42x11 cm 26x16,5x%4,5 In
Thick 66x40x14 cm | 26x16x5,5 in Thick 66x40x14 cm | 26x16x5,5 in Thick 66x42x13 cm 26x16,5x5,1 in
King 83x40x14 cm | 32,5x16x5,5 in

Gel quantity 1,80 kg | King 2,20 kg Gel quantity 1,85 kg Gel quantity 1,30 kg

Pillow cover Cashmir Pillow cover Cashmir Pillow cover Cashmir

Textile

Technogel

61% PL—32% VI-5% WS—-2% EA

Textile

61% PL—32% VI-5% WS—-2%EA

Textile

619% PL—32% VI-5% WS—-2%EA

* DeRuccdi is the only buyer of this product.




VIVE®
Pillow Collection | USA & Canada Version

DELUXE CONTOUR
Medium 66x40x11 cm | 26x16%x4,5 in Medium 66x40x11 cm | 26x16%x4,5 in
Thick 66x40x14 cm | 26x16x5,5 in

Gel quantity 1,80 kg Gel quantity 1,85 kg
Pillow cover Cooling Cover Pillow cover Cooling Cover

Top Textile 55% PL —44% PE - 1% EA Top Textile 55% PL - 44% PE — 1% EA
Bottom Textile 58% PL —41% VI-1% EA Bottom Textile 58% PL —41% VI-1% EA

Technogel




ADJUSTABLE
Pillow Collection | International Version

DELUXE

The cushion is adjustable to 4 possible heights:

Extra Thin
Thin
Medium
Thick

Gel quantity
Pillow cover
Top Textile

Bottom Textile

Technogel

66x40x5,5 cm
66x40x7,5 cm
66x40x11 cm
66x40x13 cm

26x16x2,2 in
26x16x3,0 in
26x16x4,3 in
26x16x5,1 in

1,00 kg

Stretch honeycomb fabric

72% PL-28% EA

86% PA —14% EA

ANATOMIC CURVE

The cushion is adjustable to 3 possible heights:

Extra Thin 66x40x7 cm 26x16x2,8 in
Thin 66x40x9 cm 26x16x3,5 in
Medium 66x40x11 cm | 26x16x4,3 in
Gel quantity 1,15 kg

Pillow cover Stretch honeycomb fabric
Top Textile 72% PL—28% EA
Bottom Textile 86% PA - 14% EA

DELUXE XL

The cushion is adjustable to 3 possible heights:
Medium 66x40x11 cm 26x16x4,3 in
Thick 66x40x14 cm 26x16x5,5 in

Extra Thick 66x40x17 cm 26x16x6,7 in

Gel quantity 1,00 kg

Pillow cover Stretch honeycomb fabric
Top Textile 72% PL—28% EA
Bottom Textile 86% PA —14% EA




ADJUSTABLE

Pillow Collection | International Version

PHYSIO

The cushion is adjustable to 4 possible heights:
Extra Thin 60x35%5 cm 24x14x2,0 in
Thin 60x35x7 cm 26x16x2,8 in
Medium 60x35x10 cm | 26x16x3,9 in
Thick 60x35x12 cm | 26x16x4,7 in
Gel quantity 0,35 kg

Pillow cover Dark Grey / Night Blue

Top Textile 86% PA —14% EA

Bottom Textile 86% PA - 14% EA

Technogel

CONVEXO*

The cushion is adjustable to 3 possible heights:

Extra Thin 66x40x7 cm 26x16x2,8 in
Thin 66x40x9 cm 26x16x3,5 in
Medium 66x40x11 cm | 26x16x4,3 in

* D-Breath is the only buyer of this product

Gel quantity 1,15 kg
Light Grey / Night Blue
60% PL — 29% PA — 11% EA

Pillow cover
Top Textile

Bottom Textile 86% PA — 14% EA




Technofoam™ Pillow
Pillow Collection | US Version

DELUXE 14

The pillow is made of foam only.

Thick 66x40x14 cm | 26x16x5,5 in

Weight 2,0 kg
Pillow cover Cooling Cover

Top Textile 55% PL —44% PE — 1% EA

Bottom Textile 58% PL —41% VI-1% EA

Technogel

DELUXE KING SIZE

The pillow is made of foam only.

King 83x40x14 cm 32,5x16x5,5 in

Weight 2,5 kg
Pillow cover Cooling Cover

Top Textile 55% PL — 44% PE — 1% EA

Bottom Textile 58% PL —41% VI-1% EA



CERTIFICATIONS & TESTS
Pillow Products

OEKO-TEX HOHENSTEIN ERGONOMICS
Certification Oeko-Tex Standard 100 Class I Certification Antibacterial Test Ergonomic properties
Institute CENTROCOT Institute HOHENSTEIN Institute EILM.
Products All Sleeping Products (Pillows) Products Internal Pillow Cover ,,Ecru® Products ORIGINAL, LAB, ADJ
included 2in1 Pillow included included Internal Pillow Cover ,,VIVE® included Collections
Products not Eye Mask — Seating Supports Products not Products not VIVE, PIXEL, ESSENTIAL

included Standing Mats included External Pillow Covers included Collections and PHYSIO Pillow

WC516478
¢

7 1

HOHENSTEIN®

(0] 3 (0]
TEX®

Antibacterial

STANDARD
100

17CX00054
CENTROCOT

Tested as per

DIN EN ISO 20743. ERGONOMIE
More information: I N“s T I T U T
PO MUNCHEN

Dr. Heidinger,
Dr. Jaspert &
Dr.Hocke GmbH

Technogel




Technogel




LIVING
Seating Supports Collection | International Version

SEAT PAD SEAT PAD WEDGE SEAT PAD PEBBLE
One Size 46x36,5%6,5 cm | 18,1x14,4x2,5 in One Size 46x36,5x8 cm | 18,1x14,4x3,1 in One Size 40x36x4 cm 15,7x14,2x1,6 in
Gel quantity 1,50 kg Gel quantity 1,50 kg Gel quantity 1,00 kg
Pillow cover Pillow cover Pillow cover
Top Textile 9% PL-1%EA Top Textile 9% PL-1%EA Top Textile 9% PL-1%EA
Bottom Textile 100% PL Bottom Textile 100% PL Bottom Textile 100% PL

Technogel




LIVING

Seating Supports Collection | International Version

SEAT PAD SQUARE*
One Size 40x40x4 cm 15,8x15,8x1,6 in
Gel quantity 1,40 kg

Pillow cover

Top Textile 9% PL-1%EA
Bottom Textile 100% PL
*Technogel US is the only buyer of this product

Technogel

LUMBAR SUPPORT
One Size 30x25x6 cm 11,8x10x2,3 in
Gel quantity 0,40 kg

Pillow cover
Top Textile 99% PL—1%EA
Bottom Textile 100% PL




LIVING

Travel Collection | International Version

2inl TRAVEL PILLOW

One Size 68x14x8 cm 26,8x5,5%3,1 in
Gel quantity 0,18 kg

Pillow cover With adjustabel belt
Textile 535%PL— 23%MD-22% VI-15EA

Note: There is no internal cover in this product

Technogel

EYE MASK
One Size 27x8x1 cm 10,6x3,2x0,4 in
Gel quantity 0,09 kg

Pillow cover
Textile 86% PA — 14% EA

Note: There is no internal cover in this product




LIVING
Standing Mats Collection | International Version

STANDING MAT COMFORT MAT OFFICE MAT
One Size 92x51x2 cm 36x20x0,8 in One Size 73x52x2 cm 28,7x20,5x0,8 in One Size 40x36x4 cm 15,7x14,2x1,6 in
Gel quantity 3,80 kg Gel quantity 1,32 kg Gel quantity 1,70 kg
Top Textile 100% Polyurethane Top Textile 100% Polyurethane Top Textile 100% Polyurethane
Bottom Side 100% Elastomer Bottom Side 100% Polyurethan Foam Bottom Side 100% Elastomer

O ‘

Technogel




AEATETY

e

E

= r'Trﬂ'TF1"T1_ = .;-PTT‘i.I‘T"."_
' T:h‘T?pT‘r'—"'u?‘ﬁ‘—' 3

Technogel 24



MATTRESSES
Original Collection | PIACERE

Mattress Gel Topper Cover
Firmness SOFT Topper THIN Top Panel WINTER
High [cm] 22 Gel Layer [cm] 1,0 Top Textile 82%PL - 17% VI - 1% EA
Lenght [cm] 190 - 195 -200-210-220 Tower Gel [cm] 2,0x2,0x0,8 Care

Instructions X ]E a @

80-85-90-100-120-135~- Zones 1
140-150-160-170-180-200

Width [cm]

 NE NN R NN RN NN

Technogel



MATTRESSES
Original Collection | ARMONIA

Mattress Gel Topper Cover
Firmness FIRM Topper THIN Top Panel WINTER
High [cm] 22 Gel Layer [cm)] 1,0 Top Textile 82%PL —17% VI - 1% EA
Lenght [cm] 190 — 195 - 200 - 210 - 220 Tower Gel [cm] 2,0x2,0x0,8 Care

Instructions X ]E a @

80-85-90-100-120-135~- Zones 1
140-150-160-170-180-200

Width [cm]

K YRR Y

Technogel



MATTRESSES
Original Collection | ESTASI

Mattress Gel Topper Cover
Firmness SOFT Topper THICK Top Panel WINTER + SUMMER
High [cm] 25 Gel Layer [cm)] 1,7 Winter Textile 82%PL —17% VI - 1% EA
Lenght [cm] 190 - 195 - 200 - 210 — 220 Tower Gel [cm)] 35x35x%x1,5 Summer Textile  76%PL - 23% VI - 1% EA
. 80-85-90-100-120—-135— Zones 3 Care
Width [em] 140—150 - 160— 170 — 180 — 200 Instructions K ]E AE®

Technogel




MATTRESSES
Original Collection | FAVOLA

Mattress Gel Topper Cover
Firmness FIRM Topper THICK Top Panel WINTER + SUMMER
High [cm] 25 Gel Layer [cm)] 1,7 Winter Textile 82%PL —17% VI - 1% EA
Lenght [cm] 190 - 195 - 200 - 210 — 220 Tower Gel [cm)] 35x35x%x1,5 Summer Textile  76%PL - 23% VI - 1% EA
. 80-85-90-100-120—-135— Zones 3 Care
Width [em] 140—150 - 160— 170 — 180 — 200 Instructions K ]E AE®

Technogel




ADVANCE Collection | ARIAAA Soft

MATTRESSES

Cover

Gel Topper

Mattress

TOPPERONE Top Panel WINTER + SUMMER

Topper

SOFT

Firmness

82%PL - 17% VI - 1% EA

Winter Textile

2,0
5x35x1,7

cm)]

[

Gel Layer
Tower Gel

25

High [cm]

76%PL - 23% VI - 1% EA

Summer Textile

)

3

[cm]

-210-220

—-200

-195

190

Lenght [cm]

wXEAE

Instructions

Care

ation Holes

!

Venti

Feature

80-85-90-100-120-135~
140-150-160-170-180-200

Width [cm]
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MATTRESSES

1rm

ion | ARIAAAF

ADVANCE Collect

Cover

Gel Topper

Mattress

WINTER + SUMMER

Top Panel

TOPPERONE

Topper

FIRM

Firmness

82%PL - 17% VI - 1% EA

Gel Layer [cm] 2,0 Winter Textile

25

High [cm]

76%PL - 23% VI - 1% EA

wXEAE

Summer Textile

5x35x1,7

)

Tower Gel [cm)] 3

-210-220

—-200

-195

190

Lenght [cm]

Instructions

Care

Ventilation Holes

Feature

80-85-90-100-120-135~-
140-150-160-170-180-200

Width [cm]

AR DI,
VAN AN,
AAAARANAATAAAAATANY
VIAAAAARARANA AR AATY
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AN

Technogel




MATTRESSES
PIXEL Collection | PIXEL Soft

Mattress Gel Topper Cover
Firmness SOFT Topper EXTRA THIN Top Panel SUMMER
High [cm] 20 Gel Layer [cm] 0,5 Textile 89%PL — 10% CO — 1% EA
Lenght [cm] 190 - 195 -200-210 - 220 Tower Gel [cm)] 3,0x3,0x0,3 Care
Instructions K E 5 @
. 80-85-90-100—120-135- Zones 1
Width [cm]

140-150-160-170-180-200

- ISPsTREE N muu-

Technogel




MATTRESSES
PIXEL Collection | PIXEL Firm

Mattress Gel Topper Cover
Firmness FIRM Topper EXTRA THIN Top Panel SUMMER
High [cm] 20 Gel Layer [cm] 0,5 Textile 89%PL — 10% CO — 1% EA
Lenght [cm] 190 - 195 -200-210 - 220 Tower Gel [cm)] 3,0x3,0x0,3 Care
Instructions K E 5 @
. 80-85-90-100—120-135- Zones 1
Width [cm]

140-150-160-170-180-200

R
Jgsesiii? R FAFPFT

Technogel




MATTRESSES
VIVE® Collection

Mattress Gel Topper Cover
Firmness MEDIUM Topper VIVE Top Panel WINTER + SUMMER
High [cm] 33 Gel Layer [cm)] 2,2 Textile Winter 77%PL — 22% TE - 1% EA
Lenght [cm] 200 -210-220 Tower Gel [cm)] 35x35x%x1,5 Textile Summer  76% PL —23% VI-1% EA
. 90-100-120 —140-150—-160— (Shoulders) 6,5%x6,5x%x2,0 Care
Width [cm] 180-200 Instructions K E a ®
Foam layer [cm] 2,0
Zones 3

Technogel




CERTIFICATIONS & TESTS
Mattress Products

Antidecubital Climatic Comfort ERGONOMICS

Certification Antidecubital properties Test Thermophysiological properties Test Ergonomic properties
Institute ERGOCERT Institute HOHENSTEIN Institute E.IM.

Products ARMONIA ~ FAVOLA Products ARMONIA ~ FAVOLA Products ARMONIA - FAVOLA
included ESTASI - PIACERE included ESTASI - PIACERE included ESTASI - PIACERE

ERGOCERT HOHENSTEIN @ = 11
I ' '

ERGONOMIE
INSTITUT
MUNCHEN

Dr. Heidinger,
Dr. Jaspert &
Dr.Hocke GmbH

Technogel




TOPPERS

EXTRA THIN

Models Gel Topper
Code Size [mm] Topper EXTRA THIN
N1504066135 | 1504x661x35 Gel Layer [cm] 0,5
N1504072735  1504x727%35 Tower Gel [cm] 3,0x3,0x0,3
N1504079335 | 1504x793x35 Zones 1
N1504085835 | 1504x858x35 Gel [kg/m?] ~ 4,6
N1504105035  1504x1050x35 Foam layer [cm] 3.0
N1504119135  1504x1191x35
N1504126135 1504x1261x35
N1504133135 | 1504x1331x35
N1504147235 | 1504x1472x35
N1504154235 | 1504x1542x35
N1504167335 | 1504x1673x35
N1504187035 | 1504x1870x35

N1350092425 | 1350x924x25 - FULL
N1505092425 | 1504x924x25 - QUEEN
N0924092425 | 924x924x25 - SPLIT CAL KING
N1904092425 | 1904x924x25 - KING
N1805092425 | 1805x924x25 - CAL KING

Technogel




TOPPERS

THIN

Models

Code

N1500654FA
N1500754FA
N1500854FA
N1501054FA
N1501254FA
N1501354FA
N1501454FA
N1501654FA
N1501854FA

Technogel

Size [mm)]

1500x650x40
1500x750x40
1500x850x40
1500x1050x40
1500x1250x40
1500x1350x40
1500x1450x40
1500x1650x40
1500x1850x40

Gel Topper

Topper

Gel Layer [cm]
Tower Gel [cm]
Zones

Gel [kg/m?]

Foam layer [cm]

THIN

1,0
2,0x2,0x0,8
1
=71
3,0




TOPPERS
THICK

Models

Code

N1500685FD
N1500765FD
N1500885FD
N1501075FD
N1501265FD
N1501365FD
N1501455FD
N1501675FD
N1501855FD

Technogel

Size [mm)]

1500x675x45
1500x755x45
1500x881x45
1500x1069x45
1500x1257x45
1500x1355x45
1500x1449x45
1500x1677x45
1500x1849x45

Gel Topper

Topper

Gel Layer [cm]
Tower Gel [cm]
Zones

Gel [kg/m?]

Foam layer [cm]

THICK

1,7
35x35x15
3
~11,8
3,0




TOPPERS
TOPPERONE

Models Gel Topper
Code Size [mm] Topper TOPPERONE
NO0660444VE  660x440x40 Gel Layer [cm)] 2,0
NO0730444VE 734x440x40 Tower Gel [cm] 3,5x%x3,5%x1,5
NO810444VE  807x440x40 Gel [kg/m?] ~11,8
NO0880444VE | 880x440x40 Foam layer [cm] 20
N0950444VE | 954x440x40 Vertical Air-Holes
N1020444VE | 1027x440x40 Features Viscofoam layer
N1100444VE 1101x440x40 Co-molding technology
N1170444VE 1174x440x40
N1250444VE 1248x440x40
N1320444VE 1320x440x40
N1390444VE 1394x440x40
N1470444VE 1468x440x40
N1540444VE 1542x440x40

Technogel




TOPPERS

VIVE

Models

Code

N1500750FV
N1500850FV
N1501050FV
N1501250FV
N1501350FV
N1501450FV
N1501650FV
MO70F 00

Technogel

Size [mm)]

1500x750x40

1500x850x40

1500x1050x40
1500x1250x40
1500x1350x40
1500x1450%x40
1500x1650x40
1500x1820x40

Gel Topper

Topper

Gel Layer [cm]
Tower Gel [cm]
(Shoulders)

Gel [kg/m?]
Foam layer [cm]

Zones

VIVE

2,2
35x35x15
6,5x6,5%x2,0

~ 15,0

2,0
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TOPPERS
THIN 3 ZONES

Models Gel Topper

Code Topper THIN 3 ZONES

N0781065540 Gel Layer [cm] 1,0

N0781141040 1410x781x40 Tower Gel [cm] 2,0x2,0x0,8
(Waist zone) 40x4,0x0,8
Gel [kg/m?] ~71
Foam layer [cm] 3,0
Zones 3

Technogel




CERTIFICATIONS & TESTS
Topper Products

OEKO-TEX

Certification Oeko-Tex Standard 100 Class

Institute CENTROCOT

Cert. Num. 084077.0

Products All toppers

included (excluded , Topperone®)

100

Technogel




Technogel Germany GmbH
Zum Eichberg, 1
37339 Berlingerode - Germany

P +49 (0)5527 8485134
F +49 (0)5527 8485133
info@technogel.de

Technogel Italia Srl
Via Bassanese Inferiore, 32
36050 Pozzoleone (VI)

T +39 0444 463811
F +39 0444 462837
info@technogel.it

Technogel U.S. Inc.
730 Holiday Dr., Suite 330 Pittsburgh
PA 15222 USA

P +1878992071
info@technogel.us
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